How to Access Cores at Other Institutions

Go to https://cibr.umaryland.edu

Login with your myUMB ID
& Password as per usual mm

UMB user:

Click here to login or register using your institute login and
password.

Not a UMB user?

Login using iLab credentials

If you don't have an account, please register for aniLab ) ) )
account Login to iLab Solutions

Learn more about iLab Operations Software
UMID:

Password:

Login

Duo - Known Issue with Remember Me on Mac Mojave with Safari.
Learn more at umaryland.edul/cits/services/duo/#issues

Your UMID and password now require Multi-Factor Authentication(MFA) while
both on-campus and off-campus.
Learn more at umaryland.edulcits/services/duo



https://cibr.umaryland.edu/

Click Here to Open the
Navigation Menu
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Core Facilities

Core Name

University of Maryland School of Medicine — Other Cores
Biosensor Core

Biostatistics and Bioinformatics Shared Service

Confocal Microscopy Core

Core for Translational Research in Imaging @ Maryland (CTRIM)
Cytokine Core Laboratory

Electron Microscopy Core Imaging Facility

Flow Cytometry AND Mass Cytometry Core (CVD)

Flow Cytometry Core

General Clinical Research Center (GCRC)

Genomics Core Fadility - Formerly Biopalymer Core Facility
NORC Facility

Pathology Biorepository Shared Service [PBSS)

Physiology Phenotyping Core (PPC)
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Use this drop-down to select
“Cores at Other Institutions”
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Primary Contact

Robert J. Bloch, PhD

Susan Holt

Joseph Mauban, PhD

Jiachen Zhuo

Dr. Jeffrey Hasday

Ru-Ching Hsia, PhD

Regina Harley, MS

Karen Underwood, BS

Meghan Banchero

Nichalas Ambulos, PhD

Simeon Taylor, PhD

Ashley Cellini, PA. (A5CP)

Ling Chen, M.D., Ph.D.

D | Wiahar DhM

View

Email

rbloch@som.umaryland.edu

sholt@som.umaryland.edu

jmauban@som.umaryland.edu

jzhuo@umm.edu

jhasday@som.umaryland.edu

rhsia@umaryland.edu

rharley@som.umaryland.edu

Flowcore@som.umaryland.edu

mbanchero@som.umaryland.edu

nambulos@som.umaryland.edu

staylor2@som.umaryland.edu

acellini@som.umaryland.edu

lingchen@som.umaryland.edu

dhiniabare@ieam amar dand adi

Y John Carroll Patriot.. % Strategic Space Pla.. @ Da'lunchtime ProP... (@) Instagram

L~

S

Cores at My Institutions =
Cores at My Institutions

Cores at Partner Institutions
Cores at Other Institutions

Cores at Partner Networks

=

a « Qo @

PA State of Maryland |...

I I UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Q

Phone Number

410-706-3020

(410) 706-8505

410-706-6170

410-706-2876

410-706-1508

410-7067992

410-706-00%5

410-706-2173

410-328-7365

410-706-60665

(410)706-6439

410-706-2174

410-706-3283

A1NTNE ARCA

Show all




Core Facilities

Core Name
Albert Einstein College of Medicine

Structural NMR Resource

You can see the results below which followed
my typing “NMR” in the search box

Primary Contact

Sean Cahill, Ph.D.

Baylor College of Medicine (BCM) — Baylor College of Medicine Advanced Technology Cores

NMR and Drug Metabolism

Case Western Reserve University

Morth East Ohio High Field NMR. Facility
City of Hope

Muclear Magnetic Resonance (NMR) Core
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
NMR Analytical Core Facility

NMX Research & Solutions

uNMR Service

Princeton University

NMR "arae Facilitu

Kimberly Kerlec

Matthias Buck, PhD

Yuan Chen

George Sukenick

General Contact

letvan Dalrrar

.cahill@einsteinyu.edu

kerlec@bcm.edu

mxh150@case.edu

ychen@coh.org

sukenicg@mskcc.org

uNMR@nmxresearch.com

inalrrardmnrincatan adn

View

Cores at Other Institutions

NMR

ARYLAND
ICINE

Phone Number

718.430.2035

713-798-8132

(216)368-8651

65408

%2237

514-756-3466

ANG_DIER.9747



